57

5TM
6M
67

78M

14M

ABC
ABC
(M)

Light-
weight

2" 11/2"

100 90-100

100 95-100

- 100

- 100

- 100

- 100

100

1"

20-55

90-100

95-100

95-100

100

100

75-97

75- 100

. See Subarticle 1005-4(A).

. See Subarticle 1005-4(B).

AGGREGATE GRADATION - COARSE AGGREGATE

3/14™

0-15

35-70

20-55

90-100

90-100

100

TABLE 1005-1

Percentage of Total by Weight Passing

172"

0-10

25-60

25-45

20-55

98-100

55-80

100

45-79

#4

0-5

0-10

0-10

0-8

0-10

20-45

35-70

85-100

35-55

5-40

20- 40

#8

0-15

5-20

10-40

0-20

12"

0-10

25-60

25-45

20-55

98-100

55-80

100

45-79

#10

25-45

0-25

#16

#40

#200

0-0.6"
0-0.6%

0-0.6%4

0-0.6%4

0-0.6%

0-0.6%
0-0.6"
0-0.6"
0-0.6"
4-12°

0-2.58

0-12

Remarks

Asphalt Plant Mix

Asphalt Plant Mix

AST Mat Coat, Sediment
Control Stone

AST, Str. Conc.,
Shoulder Drain,
Sediment Control Stone

AST, Portland Cement

AST, Concrete Pavement

AST

AST, Str. Conc., Drilled
Piers, Asphalt Plant Mix

Asphalt Plant Mix,
AST, Weep Hole Drains,
Str. Concrete

AST

Aggregate Stabilization,
Aggregate/Base Course,
Asphalt Plant Mix

AST



